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Livable Communities Committee

Meets the Fourth Thursday, Monthly 7 pm Flaherty Room, Town Hall

The Livable Communities Committee is a 5-person appointed advisory group
convened by the Board of Selectmen to advise the First Selectman in creating a more
accessible community. The committee is concerned with several initiatives including but
not limited to aging in place, transit-oriented development and accessibility.

Current Board Member List: Saundra Gesek, Thomas LaPaglia, Elizabeth
Musto, Jennifer Behuniak & Chairperson, Suzanne Reilly.

2020 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, January 23, 2020
Thursday, February 27, 2020
Thursday, March 26, 2020
Thursday, April 23, 2020
Thursday, May 28, 2020
Thursday, June 25, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Thursday, October 22, 2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020*
Thursday, December 17, 2020*

For more information,
Contact Chair, Suzanne Reilly Cell: 203-305-4363 Home: 203-888-1610
Email: suzanne.reilly2011@gmail.com

*Meeting Date changed to a week earlier due to holidays.



